
Resultaten Westernweekend SV de Vrijheid 2025 15-18 mei 2025

Wapengroep Ranking Naam SchuttersLicentieTotaal
1. Dreyse

1 Streuli 33039 94

2 Klement 40702 93

3 Boogaard 141319 92

4 Adrichem 140473 89

5 Vogels 90003 88

6 Hardeveld 126000 88

7 Pongers 92128 87

8 Duijf 74876 86

9 Kroon 159050 86

10 Wilde 109506 86

11 Peeters 73597 86

12 Klaasen 115597 85

13 Hoekmeyer 36068 85

14 King 198165 85

15 Naald 171715 84

16 Linden 89957 84

17 Kap 119012 81

18 Hoekmeyer 26501 80

19 Bergman 88457 79

20 Ritzema 56966 79

21 Stoker 134116 77

22 Stienstra 64969 77

23 Dalen 106833 76

24 Tromp 163917 73

25 Kap 138930 73

26 Breijer 117255 72

27 Brouwers 153250 72

28 Peeters - Schaap 132250 70

29 Zegers-Thomas 138599 70

30 Kemp 132018 67

31 Mulder 210574 59

32 Zegers 72555 59

33 Rondhuis 154209 57

34 Tiwarat 201528 42

35 Meijers 92821 40

36 Stinis 136632 39

37 Kleine 201259 35

38 Tjalsma 202253 31

2. Lamamora

1 Peeters 73597 88

2 Stoker 134116 87

3 Dieden 119850 68

4 Eeden 176929 65

3. Vetterli/Pope

1 Derks 139143 95

2 Peeters 73597 93

3 Duijf 74876 93

4 Rewijk 39422 92

5 Pongers 92128 92

6 Vogels 90003 91

7 Pongers 173489 89
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8 Janssen 35003 87

9 Streuli 33039 86

10 Engel 40544 86

11 Hoekmeyer 36068 85

12 Boogaard 141319 85

13 Leemhuis 155126 85

14 Nijland 213913 85

15 Kroon 159050 83

16 Rewijk 93405 78

17 Kemp 132018 78

18 Moorlag 147337 76

19 Hoekmeyer 26501 73

20 Joosten 85610 72

21 Blokzijl 114879 72

22 King 29299 62

23 Mulder 210574 62

24 Altena 210141 42

4. Webley

1 Kroon 159050 90

2 Duijf 74876 88

3 Pietjouw 25751 86

4 Bergman 88457 79

5 Boogaard 141319 79

6 Kampen 47711 76

7 Huttinga 49841 71

8 Wilde 109506 65

9 Vries-Vlijmincx 188077 53

10 Groen 101835 34

11 Kampen 130967 30

12 Beld 203537 27

5. Mariette

1 Bonnet 33714 90

2 Derks 139143 89

3 Pongers 92128 89

4 Kroon 159050 88

5 Bergman 88457 85

6 Pietjouw 25751 84

7 Joosten 85610 81

8 Hardeveld 126000 80

9 Zegers 72555 77

10 Adrichem 140473 77

11 Bollen 8996 66

12 Vries-Vlijmincx 188077 46

13 Meijers 92821 14

6. Twigg/Kuchenreuter

1 Valk 21940 93

2 Lewis 118997 90

3 Brouwer 64529 90

4 Dollenkamp 52930 86

5 Kroon 159050 83

6 Klement 40702 83

7 Engel 40544 82
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8 King 198165 78

9 Haar 88182 71

10 Mooij 125877 70

8. Bombarde

1 Zoetekouw 26078 27

2 Wolf 200134 26

3 Rijssen 14711 25

9. Zittende opgelegd

1 Dollenkamp 52930 99

2 Duijf 74876 99

3 Wolf 200134 98

4 Zoetekouw 26078 98

5 Rijssen 14711 96

6 Rewijk 39422 93

7 Gorissen 112211 93

8 Derks - Hopmans 198298 92

9 Janssen 35003 91

10 Coenen 210094 89

11 Busekroos 89

12 Mossel 42454 89

13 Gorissen 117635 89

14 Rewijk 93405 89

15 Rijssen 165690 87

16 Engel 40544 87

17 Pieters 9925 83

18 Beld 203537 78

19 Groen 101835 78

20 Koobs 119932 67

21 Beekman 174890 63
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